LR ERTIAR S Y LY 1
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-111-013

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40X135 PT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

E OF HYER
9-4-5 S SI KOBLENTZ AVE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-29-78
11-14-03
11-14-03
11-21-03
4-8-05

KOSTER CHARLES K & NAOMI E

ALTERS EVERETT C & DAISY W

WALTERS EVERETT C
BIRT SANDRA L & DAVID C WALTE

STICKLE CHARLES RANDALL & THOMAS DAVID STICKLE M 2TRS SP 12,000
KEITH YOUNG RENTALS LLC

C.F. 6.50

M 2TRS SP NO FEE
RS 1/3 INT EA ET AL 1/9 EA M 2TRS SPNO FEE

M SP 32,500




